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Bus 203 Carindale - PA Hospital Go to website

Direction
PA Hospital station, platform 1 — Carindale Shopping 
Centre Interchange

31 stops

Open route schedule

PA Hospital station, platform 1

Buranda busway, platform 2

Stones Corner station, platform 2

Langlands Park station, platform 2

Old Cleveland Rd at Coorparoo West Stop 19

Old Cleveland Rd at Saint Leonards Street Stop 21

Old Cleveland Rd at Macaulay Street Stop 22

Old Cleveland Rd at Coorparoo Stop 23

Old Cleveland Rd at Coorparoo Primary

Leicester St at Halstead Street

Leicester St near York St

Newman Ave at Kelsey Street, stop 35

Newman Ave near Lavington St, stop 36

Newman Ave at Lavington Street, stop 37

Newman Ave at Boundary Road, stop 38/39

Prout St near Wotton St, stop 40/36

Prout St at Raven Street, stop 41/35

Abbott Street Stop 42/34 near Burn St

Burn St near Samuel St, stop 42a

Samuel St at Jade Street, stop 43

Samuel St at Cambridge Street, stop 44

Route schedule
PA Hospital station, platform 1 — Carindale Shopping 
Centre Interchange

Monday 08:45-19:45

Tuesday 08:45-19:45

Wednesday 08:45-19:45

Thursday 08:45-19:45

Friday 08:45-19:45

Saturday 08:19-17:19

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: PA Hospital station, platform 1

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Jones Rd at Maranoa Street, stop 37a

Jones Rd at Hill Crescent, stop 35/36

Osterley Rd near Birdwood Rd

Birdwood Rd at Birdwood Road Park

Birdwood Rd at Mons Road

Gallipoli Rd at Maughan Street, stop 46

Summerville St near Buzacott St, stop 48

Buzacott St near Buckley St, stop 48a

Winstanley St at Carindale Shops, stop 49

Carindale Shopping Centre Interchange



Direction
Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform C — Lower 
Level at PA Hospital station

32 stops

Open route schedule

Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform C

Winstanley St at Carindale Shops, stop 49

Buckley St near Winstanley St, stop 48b

Gallipoli Rd at Buzacott Street, stop 48a

Summerville St near Chataway St, stop 48

Gallipoli Rd at Maughan Street, stop 46

Birdwood Rd at Mons Road, stop 44/40

Birdwood Rd at Birdwood Road Park

Osterley Rd near Birdwood Rd

Jones Rd at Hill Crescent, stop 35/36

Jones Rd at Maranoa Street, stop 37a

Jones Rd near Mons Rd, stop 38/44

Samuel St at Cambridge Street, stop 44

Samuel St at Jade Street, stop 43

Burn St near Fred St, stop 42a

Abbott Street Stop 42/34 near Brooks St

Prout St at Raven Street, stop 41/35

Prout St near Boundary Rd, stop 40/36

Martha St at Tarana Street, stop 37

Martha St at Grant Street, stop 36/38

Martha St near Combles Rd, stop 35/39

Leicester St near Rutland St

Leicester St at Halstead Street

Old Cleveland Rd at Coorparoo Primary

Route schedule
Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform C — Lower 
Level at PA Hospital station

Monday 06:08-17:59

Tuesday 06:08-17:59

Wednesday 06:08-17:59

Thursday 06:08-17:59

Friday 06:08-17:59

Saturday 07:44-16:44

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform C

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Old Cleveland Rd at Coorparoo, stop 23

Old Cleveland Rd at Macauly Street, stop 22

Old Cleveland Rd at Saint Leonards Street Stop 21

Old Cleveland Rd at Dowar Street Stop 20

Langlands Park station, platform 1

Stones Corner station, platform 1

Buranda busway, platform 1

Lower Level at PA Hospital station

203 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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